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 8  9 0 9  8  14  0  1  3 0  0  2  17  7 26PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0 0  0  0

 989  662 16 459  344  1,547  14  94  123 7  4  105  1,632  396 2,133PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  7 0  0  0

 1,413  1,133 19 463  260  2,416  19  91  228 6  15  81  2,147  808 3,036PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 1  5 0  0  2

 2,713  2,117 39 1,108  752  4,655  39  146  359 23  20  114  4,511  1,370 5,995PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  1 2  15 0  0  1

 920  536 6 247  113  1,445  3  59  88 4  2  61  1,345  308 1,714PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH 

FALLS/RITTER

 0 0  5 0  0  0

 1,110  1,297 42 852  571  2,321  35  109  219 44  12  101  2,252  958 3,311PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 1  9 0  0  0

 667  600 20 285  73  1,345  5  38  81 28  5  32  1,197  346 1,575PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  3 0  0  0

 769  693 20 338  219  1,447  10  47  84 11  3  39  1,403  379 1,821PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  1 0  0  0

 2,168  1,992 54 538  88  4,133  8  148  311 54  21  121  3,410  1,232 4,763PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 4  6 1  0  0

 1,460  1,378 40 516  257  2,716  12  132  236 34  19  120  2,314  972 3,406PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  11 0  1  0

 800  1,268 37 675  158  2,337  9  62  187 20  12  58  2,014  714 2,786PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 2  3 1  0  0

 868  967 23 702  550  1,676  34  120  158 24  9  100  1,890  581 2,571PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  11 0  0  0

 1,307  1,518 31 772  187  3,088  9  106  198 32  18  66  2,674  899 3,639PRECINCT : PINEDENE  1 3  8 0  0  0

 1,407  1,439 32 589  126  2,976  13  95  204 45  13  67  2,505  900 3,472PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  4 0  0  0

 1,060  943 14 252  42  2,071  8  41  81 23  4  21  1,788  461 2,270PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  1 0  0  0

 1,344  1,312 19 549  122  2,831  7  80  148 39  2  63  2,462  704 3,229PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  5 0  0  0

 1,138  927 12 364  37  2,220  8  37  109 30  4  26  1,865  555 2,446PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  5 0  0  0

 1,737  1,839 27 806  234  3,763  20  101  240 48  13  77  3,227  1,115 4,419PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  6 1  0  2

 627  495 8 233  108  970  6  182  93 5  6  215  883  272 1,370PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  4 0  0  3

 2,324  1,976 30 745  132  4,566  16  106  225 20  14  89  3,853  1,139 5,081PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  2 0  5 0  0  1

 1,418  1,580 26 1,493  1,275  2,776  19  118  277 49  13  82  3,133  1,313 4,528PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1  9 0  0  1

 86  151 1 294  307  184  1  8  31 2  1  7  407  120 534PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  2 0  0  0

 989  961 19 433  208  1,899  14  90  178 15  9  87  1,707  619 2,413PRECINCT : VASS  0 1  9 0  0  1

 1,412  1,598 38 1,141  779  2,808  46  186  275 80  24  151  2,953  1,096 4,200PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 3  7 0  0  1

Page 1 of 2Nov 01, 2024  8:49:57AM BertStat.rpt



Not  

Hispanic
UndesHispanicUndesOther

Multi- 

Race
AsianWhiteBlackLib UnaRepDemTotal VotersGrouping

Pacific 

Islander
Gre NlbCst Jfa Wtp

American

 Indian 

 1,430  1,194 23 594  347  2,589  18  106  164 20  6  92  2,400  758 3,250PRECINCT : WEST END  0 1  8 0  0  0

 1,202  1,123 16 430  91  2,463  8  50  129 33  4  40  2,036  702 2,778PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  6 0  0  1

 1,258  513 8 251  105  1,796  1  34  85 8  4  37  1,562  434 2,033PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  3 0  0  0

 78,799  15,138  32,624  30,221 620  7,493  63,052  382  704  257  2,387  4,514  2,054  57,587  19,158 Total  10 21  158 3  1  13
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